Slovenska plaveckd federacia
Vysledky podla bodov

25. oktéber 21

1. januér - 30. december 21

14 - 15 ro€., muzi

Kostal Samuel
Martinovi¢ Matej
Kubica Martin
Van Wyk Daniel
Gabiriel Jakub
Pucek Richard
Janovjak Nicolas
Carsky Hugo
Coddington Mark
10. Adamek Lukas
11. Tomas Oliver
12. Tapusik Patrik
13. Urban Richard
14. Palkovi¢ Jakub
15. Aron Richard
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07
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06
07
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200 znak

200 volny spbsob
100 volny spbsob
200 znak

1500 volny spdsob
100 volny spbsob
400 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob
200 prsia

400 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob
1500 volny spbdsob
1500 volny spbdsob
100 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob

2:06.65
1:54.41
54.62
2:11.18
16:48.17
56.10
4:23.50
56.22
2:31.57
4:25.32
56.59
17:36.44
17:09.08
57.05
57.25

690 b.
655 b.
633 b.
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595 b.
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vSetky bazény

24/4/21
16/10/21
14/5/21
4/6/21
22/10/21
24/4/21
6/3/21
2/5/21
5/6/21
1/5/21
26/9/21
30/4/21
22/10/21
2/5/21
12/9/21



